
Ball Pokemon Nature Ability EM
IV Spread

HP ATK DEF SATK SDEF SPE
#REF! Skitty Jolly Wonder Skin Zen Headbutt, Wish, Cosmic Power, Baton Pass 31 31 31 X 31 31

#REF! Glameow Keen Eye 31 31 31 X 31 31

#REF! Elgyem Relaxed Analytic Nasty Plot 31 X 31 31 31 0

#REF! Tentacool Timid Rain Dish Knock Off, Aqua Ring, Rapid Spin, Haze 31 X 31 31 31 31

#REF! Drifloon Timid Flare Boost Tailwind, Haze, Weather Ball, Destiny Bond 31 X 31 31 31 31

#REF! Kricketot Naughty Run Away 31 31 31 31

#REF! Eevee Various Anticipation Curse, Wish, Synchronoise, Covet 31 X/31 31 X/31 31 31

#REF! Togepi Super Luck

#REF! Finneon Storm Drain

#REF! Miltank Sap Sipper

#REF! Slowpoke Regenerator

#REF! Seedot Pickpocket Defog, Foul Play, Nasty Plot, Bullet Seed

#REF! Cottonee Prankster Encore, Memento, Switcheroo, Beat Up 31 X 31 31 31 31

#REF! Snorunt Moody

#REF! Carvanha Speed Boost

#REF! Sigilyph Timid Tinted Lens 31 X 31 31 31 31

#REF! Spiritomb Bold Infiltrator Confuse Ray, Spite/Foul Play, Shadow Sneak, Destiny 
Bond 31 0 31 X 31 31

#REF! Taillow Scrappy

#REF! Surskit Rain Dish Hydro Pump, Signal Beam, Power Split 31 X 31 31 31 31

#REF! Shuppet Adamant Cursed Body Destiny Bond, Gunk Shot, Ominous Wind, Phantom Force

#REF! Marill Adamant Huge Power Belly Drum, Aqua Jet, Body Slam 31 31 31 X 31 31

#REF! Natu Magic Bounce

#REF! Gligar Immunity

#REF! Zigzagoon Adamant Quick Feet Pursuit, Rock Climb, Trick, Charm 31 31 31 X 31 31

#REF! Heracross Adamant Moxie Horn Attack, Endure, Rock Blast, Focus Punch 31 31 31 X 31 31

#REF! Swablu Modest Cloud Nine Haze, Feather Dance, Hyper Voice, Power Swap 31 X 31 31 31 31

#REF! Spheal Bold Oblivious Water Gun, Signal Beam, Water Pulse, Stockpile 31 X 31 31 31 31

#REF! Castform Modest Forecast Hex, Amnesia, Clear Smog, Ominous Wind 31 X 31 31 31 31

#REF! Murkrow Jolly Prankster 31 31 31 X 31 31

#REF! Feebas Modest Adaptability Hypnosis, Confuse Ray, Haze, Dragon Pulse 31 X 31 31 31 31

#REF! Vulpix Timid Drought Extrasensory, Heat Wave 31 X 31 31 31 31

#REF! Sableye Bold Prankster Sucker Punch, Recover, Mean Look, Trick

#REF! Cacnea Water Absorb

#REF! Buneary Jolly Run Away Switcheroo, Fake Out, Fire Punch, Ice Punch 31 31 31 X 31 31

#REF! Starly Jolly Reckless Pursuit, Double-Edge, Feather Dance, Roost 31 31 31 X 31 31

#REF! Gligar Impish Immunity Wing Attack, Night Slash, Cross Poison, Metal Claw
#REF! Hoppip Jolly Infiltrator Amnesia, Seed Bomb, Cotton Guard, Encore
#REF! Tropius Bold Harvest Leech Seed, Leaf Blade, Curse, Synthesis

#REF! Lotad Own Tempo Leech Seed

#REF! Bagon Naive Sheer Force 31 31 31 31 31 31

#REF! Trapinch Timid Hyper Cutter Earth Power, Signal Beam 31 X 31 31 31 31

#REF! Sneasel Adamant Inner Focus Ice Shard, Ice Punch, Fake Out, Icicle Crash 31 31 31 X 31 31

#REF! Absol Adamant Super Luck Baton Pass, Megahorn, Play Rough, Punishment 31 31 31 X 31 31

#REF! Ralts Timid/Jolly Synchronize Skill Swap, Disable, Shadow Sneak, Destiny Bond 31 X/31 31 X/31 31 31

#REF! Gastly Levitate

#REF! Misdreavus Levitate Psywave, Nasty Plot, Skill Swap

#REF! Houndour Timid Early Bird Fire Spin, Fire Fang, Nasty Plot, Thunder Fang 31 X 31 31 31 31

#REF! Shinx Adamant Rivalry Fire Fang, Ice Fang, Thunder Fang 31 31 31 X 31 31

#REF! Chansey Natural Cure Aromatherapy, Seismic Toss

#REF! Numel Quiet Simple Ancient Power, Iron Head, Heat Wave, Growth 31 X 31 31 31 0

#REF! Lapras Shell Armor Ancient Power, Curse, Avalanche, Freeze Dry

#REF! Clefairy Bold Magic Guard
#REF! Chansey Timid Natural Cure Counter, Gravity, Seismec Toss, Aromatherapy

#REF! Wooper Relaxed Water Absorb Body Slam, Encore, Curse, Recover 31 31 31 31

#REF! Slakoth Jolly Truant Night Slash, Hammer Arm, Crush Claw, Body Slam 31 31 31 X 31 31

#REF! Pichu Naive 31 31 31 31 31 31

#REF! Phanpy Pickup

#REF! Larvitar Adamant Guts Pursuit, Iron Head, Dragon Dance, Stealth Rock 31 31 31 31 31 31

#REF! Skarmory Impish Sturdy Drill Peck, Stealth Rock, Whirlwind, Brave Bird 31 31 31 X 31 31

#REF! Koffing Levitate

#REF! Roselia Modest Natural Cure Giga Drain, Spikes, Leaf Storm, Sleep Powder 31 X 31 31 31 31

#REF! Scyther Adamant Technician Counter, Defog, Baton Pass, Quick Guard 31 31 31 X 31 31

#REF! Shellder Jolly Skill Link Rapid Spin, Aqua Ring, Rock Blast, Icicle Spear 31 31 31 X 31 31

#REF! Krabby Adamant Shell Armor Tickle, Haze, Knock Off, Agility 31 31 31 X 31 31

#REF! Meditite Adamant Pure Power Psycho Cut, Drain Punch, Thunder Punch, Ice Punch 31 31 31 X 31 31

#REF! Aron Adamant Rock Head Curse, Superpower, Stealth Rock, Dragon Rush 31 31 31 X 31 31

#REF! Rhyhorn Adamant Rock Head Dragon Rush, Curse, Counter, Metal Burst

#REF! Swablu Modest Natural Cure Haze, Feather Dance, Hyper Voice, Power Swap 31 X 31 31 31 31

#REF! Doduo Jolly Early Bird Brave Bird, Haze, Flail, Mirror Move 31 31 31 X 31 31

#REF! Paras Careful Effect Spore Endure, Counter, Leech Seed, Fell Stinger

Nest Chikorita Timid Overgrow Leech Seed, Leaf Storm, Counter, Grass Whistle 31 X 31 31 31 31

Nest Bagon Timid Rock Head Rage, Hydro Pump, Dragon Dance, Dragon Pulse 31 X 31 31 31 31

Lux Kangashkhan Adamant Scrappy Comet Punch, Double-Edge 31 31 31 X 31 31

Lux Shinx Jolly Guts Night Slash, Thunder Fang, Fire Fang, Ice Fang

Any Scatterbug Timid Compound 
Eyes Stun Spore, Poison Powder, Rage Powder 31 X 31 31 31 31



Pokemon Wanted Status Have
Beldum Clear Body Beldum ✓ Beldum!! :p
Bagon BANKBALL Adamant/Naive Sheer Force Bagon Dragon Dance, Fire Fang, Thrash, Defense Curl/Endure ✓ Dream Ball: Dragon Dance, Dragon Pulse, Hydro Pump
Snorunt Moody Snorunt Switcheroo, Spikes, Disable, Block ✓ Dream Ball 
Trapinch Adamant/Jolly Trapinch Bug Bite, Focus Energy, Quick Attack, Fury Cutter ✓ Dream Ball: Earth Power, Signal Beam
Tropius Jolly Harvest Tropius Leech Seed, Synthesis, Dragon Dance Need
Taillow Jolly guts Taillow Brave Bird, Defog, Pursuit, Whirlwind Need EM Dream Ball: Steel Wing
Shroomish Adamant Quick Feet Shroomish Fake Tears, Natural Gift, Charm, Drain Punch/Bullet Seed Need
Lotad Rain Dish Modest Lotad Leech Seed, Synthesis, Teeter Dance, Giga Drain ✓ Dream Ball: Leech Seed
Skarmory Sturdy/Weak Armor Adamant Skarmory Brave Bird, Stealth Rock, Whirlwind, Curse ✓ Impish?
Slakoth Adamant/Jolly Slakoth Pusruit, Curse, Body Slam, Crush Claw Need
Meditite Jolly/Adamant Meditite Bullet Punch, Fake Out, Baton Pass, Quick Guard ✓ Safari Ball: Psycho Cut, Drain Punch, Thunder Punch, Ice Punch
Budew Technician Budew Bullet Seed, Spikes ✓ Natural Cure Friend Ball: Giga Drain, Spikes, Leaf Storm, Sleep Powder | Calm
Numel Solid Rock Numel Yawn, Growth, Ancient Power, Defense Curl ✓ Moon Ball: Iron Head, Heat Wave, Growth, Stockpile
Corppish Adaptability Adamant Corpish Aqua Jet, Double Edge, Dragon Dance, Knock Off Need Dragon Dance, Aqua Jet, Knock Off || Jolly??
Feebas Bold Feebas Haze, Confuse Ray, Mirror Coat, Dragon Pulse, Mist, Mud Sport ✓ Dream Ball: Hypnosis, Confuse Ray, Haze, Dragon Pulse, Mirror Coat, Iron Tail
Lileep Storm Drain Modest Lileep Barrier, Curse, Mirror Coat, Stealth Rock, Need
Absol Super Luck Adamant Absol Curse, Double Edge, Megahorn, Play rough ✓ Moon Ball/Heavy: Play Rough, Zen Headbutt, Megahorn, Sucker Punch
Duskull Frisk Adamant Duskull Skill Swap, Destiny Bond, Pain Split, Haze Need
Natu Magic Bounce Modest Natu Synchronoise, Haze, Feather Dance, Skill Swap Need EM Dream Ball: 
Heracross Adamant Moxie Heracross Pursuit Double Edge Rock Blast ✓

Ralts Modest/Timid Synchronize/Trace Ralts Skill Swap, Disable, Shadow Sneak, Destiny Bond ✓ Moon Ball: Shadow Sneak,      || Jolly/Timid
Surskit Swift Swim/rain dish Surskit Hydro Pump, Mud Shot, Power Split, Signal Beam ✓

Cacnea Water Absorb Brave/Quiet Cacnea Seed Bomb, Switcheroo, Teeter Dance, Disable ✓ Dream Ball: Poison Sting
Swablu Cloud Nine/Natural Cure Modest Swablu Hyper Voice, Power Swap, Feather Dance, Haze ✓✓✓ Dream Ball: Haze, Hyper Voice, Power Swap, Feather Dance
Carvanha Speed Boost Adamant Carvanha Destiny Bond, Thrash ✓ Dream Ball: Hydro Pump,  Double-Edge, Thrash, Destiny Bond
Spheal Thick Fat Modest Spheal Signal Beam, Yawn, Water Sport, Aqua Ring ✓ Dream Ball: Water Gun, Signal Beam, Water Pulse, Stockpile
Sableye Adamant/Impish Prankster Sableye Recover, Trick, ✓ Dream Ball: Trick, Recover, Sucker Punch, Mean Look, Moonlight
Shuppet Frisk Adamant Shuppet Destiny Bond, Pursuit, Shadow Sneak, Gunk Shot, Phantom Force ✓ Dream Ball: 
Aron Rock Head Aron Head Smash, Stealth Rock, Superpower, Iron Head ✓ Safari Ball: Curse, Superpower, Stealth Rock, Dragon Rush
Castform Castform Disable, Ominous Wind, Guard Swap, Amnesia ✓ Dream Ball: Hex, Amnesia, Clear Smog, Ominous Wind
Mawile Adamant ✓



/u/Cryophantom ECHmab

Dream Swablu, Moon Lapras, Heavy Larvitar, 
Sport Scyther, Dream Sableye, Dive Lotad, Dream 

Whismur

Spheal bold, Growlithe✓, a Nidoqueen in a 
duskball sheerforce and a Nidoking a dive ball 

sheer force and a jolly moonball ralts with shadow 
sneak!
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